

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1479 OF 2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1480 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1481 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1482 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1483 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1484 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1485 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1486 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1487 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1488 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1489 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1866 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c, c/delay in filing SLP,  
c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 09/07/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Nandakumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Nagrajan, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that one of the appellants has died for which  
an application for substitution has to be filed.

List after four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER