

Æ1

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates)

WITH

C.A. No. 1480/2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for permission to file
addl. grounds and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1481/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds and Office
Report)

C.A. No. 1482/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds and Office
Report)

C.A. No. 1483/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds and Office
Report)

C.A. No. 1484/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds and Office
Report)

C.A. No. 1485/2006

(With appln.(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner and appln.
(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1486/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds and Office
Report)

C.A. No. 1487/2006

C.A. No. 1488/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds and Office
Report)

C.A. No. 1489/2006

(With appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for c/delay in

2

filing substitution appln. and appln.(s) for permission to file
addl. grounds and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1866/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 07/12/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.S. Usgaocar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Mr. Ashwin N. Ramani, Adv.

Ms. Aastha Deep, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Animesh, Adv.

Mr. Nipun Katyal, Adv.

Mr. Brij Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Bundela, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Ms. Suadamini Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Dewan, Adv.

Ms. Somya Rathore, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List the matters tomorrow (08.12.2016) as part-heard
matters.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER