

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1480/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1482/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1483/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1487/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1488/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1484/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1489/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1486/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1481/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1485/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1181/2017 (III)

Date : 13-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. Siddhartha Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anirudha Bakhru, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, Adv.
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Om Prakash Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Ayush Anand, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jajoo, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals on 18 March 2020.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER